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DESFASURATOR RATE
Nume client: ………………………..

fara TVA cu TVA
pret achizitie fara TVA 10990.00 13078.10 rate /an 12
avans client 30.0% 3297.00 3923.43
Valoare finantata  7693.00 9154.67
comision de management 1.0% 109.90 130.78
dobanda finantare 9.0% 380.17 380.17
nr rate 12
total contract 11480.02 13588.99
Valuta EURO
TOTAL 11480.02 -380.17 -7692.95 13588.99

redeventa dobanda capital Total cu TVA SOLD fara TVA
avans client -3297.00 0.00 0.00 -3923.43
com. Management -109.90 0.00 0.00 -130.78
Redeventa 1 -672.76 -57.70 -615.06 -789.62 7,077.94            
Redeventa 2 -672.76 -53.08 -619.68 -790.50 6,458.26            
Redeventa 3 -672.76 -48.44 -624.32 -791.38 5,833.94            
Redeventa 4 -672.76 -43.75 -629.01 -792.27 5,204.93            
Redeventa 5 -672.76 -39.04 -633.72 -793.17 4,571.21            
Redeventa 6 -672.76 -34.28 -638.48 -794.07 3,932.73            
Redeventa 7 -672.76 -29.50 -643.26 -794.98 3,289.47            
Redeventa 8 -672.76 -24.67 -648.09 -795.90 2,641.38            
Redeventa 9 -672.76 -19.81 -652.95 -796.82 1,988.43            
Redeventa 10 -672.76 -14.91 -657.85 -797.75 1,330.58            
Redeventa 11 -672.76 -9.98 -662.78 -798.69 667.80               
Redeventa 12 -672.76 -5.01 -667.75 -799.63 0.05                   
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